
 

QESCO TENDER NOTICE 

QESCO invites sealed tenders from the manufacturer/ suppliers who are registered 

with sale tax department and on active tax payer list (ATL) of FBR and registered in 

required categories with PPMC former (PEPCO) Lahore or with any DISCO for 

supply of the following material according to WAPDA/ PPMC former (PEPCO) 

Specification (Amended to date) on FCS to O/O Manager (MIS), QESCO Computer 

Centre Zarghoon Road Quetta. 

Sr 
 

Description 

Tender 

No 

Deadline for 

submission of bid 

Opening date 

and time 

1 
Bill Form (General) A4 80gm 

Imported 
T-1881 

18-09-2024 

11:00 AM 

18-09-2024 

11:30 AM 
2 

Bill Form (MDI) A4 80gm 

Imported 

3 
Printronix Printer Ribbon 

P-7220 
T-1882 

18-09-2024 

11:30 AM 

18-09-2024 

12:00 Noon 

4 Toner HP-1320 (49A) 

T-1883 
18-09-2024 

12:00 Noon 

18-09-2024 

12:30 PM 

5 Toner HP-2015 (53A) 

6 Toner HP-2035 (05A) 

7 Toner HP-400 (80A) 

8 Toner HP-402 (26A) 

9 Toner HP-M28 

10 Toner HP-M29 

11 Toner HP-79A 

12 Toner HP-83A 

13 Toner Color HP-200 

14 Toner Color HP-M254nw 

15 Toner Color HP-150A (119A) 

16 Toner Color HP-150A (117A) 

17 Samsung Toner 2571 

Terms & Conditions: (1). Tender will be received and opened in the office of 

Manager (MM) QESCO Quetta on the date and time as mentioned against each, in the 

presence of bidders or their authorized representative who choose to attend. This 

tender is also available on PPRA website (WWW.PPRA.ORG.PK) and QESCO’s 

Websites (WWW.QESCO.COM.PK). (2) (i) Tender documents can be obtained from 

the office of Manager (MM) QESCO Zarghoon Road, Quetta against non-refundable 

fee of Rs.2000.00 per tender, in case of Bank Draft, Pay Order etc, will be furnished 

in the name of Finance Director QESCO on any working day during office hours till a 

day earlier from the opening date of tender. Tender will be received manually and will 

be dropped in tender box half an hour before the opening time. 

 

Manager (Material Management) 

                  QESCO Quetta 


