QESCO TENDER NOTICE

QESCO invites sealed tenders from the manufacturer/ suppliers who are registered with sale tax department and on active tax payer list (ATL) of FBR and registered in required categories with PPMC former (PEPCO) Lahore or with any DISCO for supply of the following material according to WAPDA/ PPMC former (PEPCO) Specification (Amended to date) on FCS to O/O Manager (MIS), QESCO Computer Centre Zarghoon Road Quetta.

Sr		Tender	Deadline for	Opening date
	Description	No	submission of bid	and time
1	Bill Form (General) A4 80gm			
1	Imported	T-1881	18-09-2024	18-09-2024
2	Bill Form (MDI) A4 80gm	1-1001	11:00 AM	11:30 AM
	Imported			
3	Printronix Printer Ribbon	T-1882	18-09-2024	18-09-2024
3	P-7220		11:30 AM	12:00 Noon
4	Toner HP-1320 (49A)			
5	Toner HP-2015 (53A)			
6	Toner HP-2035 (05A)			
7	Toner HP-400 (80A)			
8	Toner HP-402 (26A)			
9	Toner HP-M28			
10	Toner HP-M29	T-1883	18-09-2024	18-09-2024
11	Toner HP-79A	1-1003	12:00 Noon	12:30 PM
12	Toner HP-83A			
13	Toner Color HP-200			
14	Toner Color HP-M254nw			
15	Toner Color HP-150A (119A)			
16	Toner Color HP-150A (117A)			
17	Samsung Toner 2571			

Terms & Conditions: (1). Tender will be received and opened in the office of Manager (MM) QESCO Quetta on the date and time as mentioned against each, in the presence of bidders or their authorized representative who choose to attend. This tender is also available on PPRA website (WWW.PPRA.ORG.PK) and QESCO's Websites (WWW.QESCO.COM.PK). (2) (i) Tender documents can be obtained from the office of Manager (MM) QESCO Zarghoon Road, Quetta against non-refundable fee of Rs.2000.00 per tender, in case of Bank Draft, Pay Order etc, will be furnished in the name of Finance Director QESCO on any working day during office hours till a day earlier from the opening date of tender. Tender will be received manually and will be dropped in tender box half an hour before the opening time.

Manager (Material Management) QESCO Quetta